     Retrieval Technology                                                  ….
AndraBasket Gastro
• The Power Of Extraction
• High Performance
• Ease Of Use
ndramed
Minimal Invasive Device Engineering
DELIVERING LESS INVASIVE FUTURE TECHNOLOGY

No.
Struts Length (cm)
Order Codes
Helical 5 25 mm 4 215 ABT-G-4-5-25-215H
Helical 5 30 mm 4 215 ABT-G-4-5-30-215H
Helical 7 25 mm 4 215 ABT-G-4-7-25-215H
Helical 7 30 mm 4 215 ABT-G-4-7-30-215H
Order Information AndraBasket Gastro as Set (partially for re-sterilization)
Basket
Shape
Compatible
with Catheter
Basket
Diameter
No.
Struts Length (cm) Single-Use
Order Codes
Helical 5 F 25 mm 4 215 ABT-G-4-5-25-215
Helical 5 F 30 mm 4 215 ABT-G-4-5-30-215
Helical 7 F 25 mm 4 215 ABT-G-4-7-25-215
Helical 7 F 30 mm 4 215 ABT-G-4-7-30-215
Order Information AndraBasket Introducer Sheath and Handle
Description French
Size Length (cm) Order Codes
Catheter 5 F 225 ABT-G-5-CAT Single use